ANNAMCHARYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCES::RAJAMPET

(AUTONOMOUS)

DEAPRTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING

EXIT SURVEY (2018-19)

date

Apr 2079 1 &

Are you Tamiliar with vision, Mission and Goals of The
Institute

How do you rate your library
ol responses
® \ery Good

B matefactory
@ Mot satisfactory

How do you rate the language lab(ELCS)

odresponses

@ ‘“ery Good
@ =ood
® satsfactory

How do you rate the photocopying (xerox)facilities

61 responses

@ \ery Good

® Cood

W satisfaciory

@ Mot zatiziactory

@ Mot satisfactery

Are you familiar with vision, Mission and Goals of the
Department

® Very Goad

® Gocd

@ satisfasioy

@ Mot saastsctory

How do you rate the computing facilities In your institute

@ Very Good

® cood

W sstisfaciory

@ Mot satisfactory

How do you rate the communication facilities like LAN,
WAN and internat

60 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

W satisfactory

@ N =stisfactany

How do you rate the usefulness of the college publication
like handhook, newslette etc.

30 r=sgonses

@ Very Good

® Gocd

® satisfaciony

@ Mot satisfactory




How do you rate classrooms and teaching aids How do you rate laboratories

63 resporses

® very Gooa ® \ery Good
@ Good @ Gooc
@ satisfacioy W satisizciony

@ Mot z=tisfactory @ Mot xstizfactory

How do you rate the quality of laboratory instructions

60 responses

: \ery Goad @ Very Good
oz ® Good
@ satisfactory @ catisfaztory

@ Mot satisfactory @ Mot satisfactory

How do you rate the quality of handouts/learning
material provided by teachers

How do you rate training and placement activities of the
institute

63 responses

® ‘ery Good
@ Good @ \ery Good
Good
0 satisfaciony b q
W satisfactony

@ Mot =sfisfacto
i @ Mot satisfactary

How do you rate the learning environment/innovative
practices in the institute How do you rate your learning experience in the institute

58 reaponses 60 responses

® \ery Good @ \iery Good
® Good ® Good
@ satisfactory 0 zatisfactory

@ Mot satisTactary @ Mot sstisfactory

How do you rate the management of the institute with
respect to response, responsibility and commitment to

the needs of the students
How do you rate sports and games facilities

64 responaes

61 rezps

@ ‘ery Good
® Good @ ‘ery Good
@ satisfaciony ® Gm.:u:

@ satishaciory

1ot ki W ot sstisf=sctory




need to improve communication skills by speaking english in campus

Need to improve communication skills by speaking english in campus

PROVIDE SEPARATE LAB FOR DOING PROJECT WORK AND IMPROVE SYSTEMS IN DIGITAL LIBRARY
VERY GOOD

PLACEMENTS ARE VERY GOOD AND PLEASE KEEP GOING AND A LOT TO IMPROVE IN SPORTS AND GAMES FACILITIES
SHOULD IMPROVE TEACHING SKILLS

PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE F STUDENTS SHOULD BE IMPROVED

ENCOURAGING STUDENTS IN PURSUING ALL THE ASPECTS

SHOULD ENCOURAGE STUDENT IN EVERY ASPECT

SHOULD HELP AND GUIDE STUDENTS IN EVERY ASPECT

MORE PLACEMENTS FOR EACH AND EVERY STUDENT TO BE PLACED

PROVIDE MORE LIBRARY CARDS CHANGE SYLLABUS

UPDATE SYLLABUS

REDUCE THE SYLLABUS SO CHANGE THE SYLLABUS

PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE SHOUD IMPORTANT

PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE SHOULD BE IMPORTANT INDUSTRIAL TOUR SHOULD BE PROVIDED
PROVIDING INDUSTIAL TOURS FOR PRACTICAL EXPERIENCE

REPLACE THE LAB COMPONENTS IMPLEMENT COMMUNICATION SKILLS IN CAMPUS
PLEAESE PROVIDE MORE PRACTICALS LABORATORIES

CONDUCT MOR WORKSHOPS

PROVIDE MORE BOOKS IN THE LIBRARY

PREFER MORE ACADEMIC TEXT BOOKS IN LIBRARY

KEEP THE SPORTS IN GOOD POSITION

IMPROVE THE EQUIPMENT INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVE GAMES FACILITIES

PLEASE ALLOCATE MORE NO OF SYSTEMS IN THE DIGITAL LIBRARY

CO CURRICULAR ACTIVITIES

NO SUGGESTIONS

NEED FURTHER PRIORITY TO SPORTS

PLEASE ENCOURAGE STUDENTS TOWARDS SPORTS

TO PROVIDE MINI PROJECTS & DIGITAL CLASSES

EXTERNAL LAB TIMING FOR PRACTICE PURPOSE

GIVE FREEDOM FOR LEARNING

GIVE CHANCE TO STUDENTS FOR ORGANIZATION OF PROGRAMS

SPORTS EQUIPMENT NEWLY INNOVATIVE ENVIRONMENT

PROVIDE RK KANODIA BOOKS FOR THE STUDENTS IN THE LIBRARY

WIFI FOR STUDENTS CODING AND CORE AWARENESS

TO IMPROVE INNOVATING TEACHING AND PRACTICE

PLEASE TAKE CARE OF THE STUDENTS AND COLLEGE AT EVERY DAY INSTEAD OF NOT ONLY TAKING CARE AT INSPECTION
TIMES

TRY TO INTRODUCE PRACTICALS COMPETETIONS

CONDUCT MORE WORKSHOPS BASED ON TECHNOIOGY DEVELOPEMNET IN INDUSTRIES
TRY TO CONDUCT CODING COMPETITIPONS IN OUR COLLEGE PER WEK



Annamacharya Institute of Technology &
Sciences:: Rajampet(An Autonomous
Institution)STUDENT FEEDBACK ON
CURRICULUM(2018-19)

216 responses

1. How do you rate the sequence of the courses that you have studied are
in sequence to what youhave studied in the previous semester?

2716 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very good
Good

@ Average

@ Poor




2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses that you have studied in
relation to thecompetencies/outcomes expected out of the course?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the relevance of the units in Syllabus relevant to the
course?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

101 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

@ Excellent

@ Very good
9 @ Good

@ Average

@ Poor

216 responses

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specializationstreams?

@ Excellent
19.4% @® Very good

@ Good

@ Average
A @ Poor

216 responses




8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their Internationalrecognition to the Courses?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




10. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

11. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




12. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses havebeen covered.

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

216 responses

13. How do you Rate the loading of the courses in a semester?

@ Excellent
19.4% @ Very good

@ Good

@ Average

@ Poor

216 responses




14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




16. How do you rate competencies expected out of the course?

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good
@ Poor

216 responses

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic
science, Engineering science,Humanities, Discipline core, discipline
elective, open elective, project etc.?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@® Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor




18. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Poor

19. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for the
LAB components?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor




20. How do you rate the experiments in relation to the real life
Applications?

216 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
® Good

@ Average
@ Poor
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Name of theStudent

15701A0401 KAVUTURU ADI NARAYANA
15701A0402 SEJARLA AJAY

15701A0403 KAKARLA AKHILA

15701A0404 THALAPAREDDY ANANDALAHARI
15701A0405 EMMADI ANIL KUMAR

15701A0406 KANUMA ANITHA

15701A0407 KODIKUTHALA ANJANEYULU
15701A0408 CHANDASARI ANURADHA
15701A0409 POTHURI ANUSHA

15701A0411 VANGIPURAM ASHOK

15701A0412 SHAIK AYESHA SIDIKHA

15701A0413 CHILAMAKUR BABA FAKRUDDIN
15701A0414 LAKKINENI BALA SIDDAIAH
15701A0415 PEDDANAPALLI SEENAPPAGARI BALAJI
15701A0416 BONTHA BHAVANA

15701A0417 MALLEPALLI BINDU SREE

15701A0418 MEDA CHAITHRA

15701A0419 RAMIREDDYGARI CHAKRADHARESWAR REDDY
15701A0420 UCHALA CHANDRA MOHAN REDDY
15701A0421 VELPUCHERLA CHANDRIKA REDDY
15701A0422 ARITAKULA CHITTARANJAN KUMAR
15701A0423 PEDDIVEETI DEVENDRA

15701A0424 KAMMARA DHARANEEDHAR
15701A0425 GUDISE DILEEP KUMAR

15701A0426 CHADARLA DIVYA

15701A0427 SEEMAKURTHI GANGA VARA PRASAD
15701A0428 BHOGARAJU HARICHANDANA
15701A0429 MAMBAKAM HARISH

15701A0430 KARURU HARSHAVARDHAN
15701A0431 PUJALA HARSHINI

15701A0432 KUDUMULA HEMA

15701A0433 BOLISETTY HEMALATHA
15701A0434 SAPPARAM HEMALATHA
15701A0435 ALLAM HIMACHANDRIKA

15701A0436 KAMIREDDY HIMADHAR REDDY
15701A0437 BUDAGALA HIMAJA

15701A0438 VUTTARKAR HRUDAY KUMAR
15701A0439 VANKAM JAYA BHARGAVI
15701A0440 GANDLURU JAYA CHANDRA PRADEEPTHI
15701A0441 GONJIPALLI JAYA SREE CHANDRIKA
15701A0442 MADU JHANSI

15701A0443 BALU JHANSI RANI

15701A0444 YERRAM JYOTSHNA

15701A0445 POLUKAL KOWSALYA

15701A0446 DASARI KRISHNAVENI

16705A0401 SHAIK ABDUL AJEEJ



15701A0452 PASUPULA LOKAPAVANI
15701A0453 PARLAPALLI MAHESH

15701A0454 MEDIDARAJU MALLESWARI
15701A0455 BALISETTY MANEESHA
15701A0456 MADDIKA MANI KUMAR REDDY
15701A0458 CHINNAPUREDDY MANOJ KUMAR REDDY
15701A0459 MAHENDRAKAR MANOJ
15701A0460 VENNAPUSA MANOJ REDDY
15701A0461 SHAIK MD RASOOL

15701A0462 SHAIK MUHAMMAD SUHAIL
15701A0463 KALAMKUNTLA NAGA SRI PRIYA
15701A0464 PULLA NAGAMOHAN REDDY
15701A0465 KONDURU NAGARJUNA RAJU
15701A0466 THORRIVEMULA NAGENDRA PRASAD
15701A0467 BINGI NANDAKUMAR

15701A0468 SANUBOYINA NARA SIMHULU
15701A0469 KORAMUTLA NARASIMHULU
15701A0470 DARLA NARENDRA BABU
15701A0471 KOMMINENI NARENDRA KUMAR
15701A0472 C NAVEEN KUMAR REDDY
15701A0473 SURE NAVEEN KUMAR

15701A0474 KANAKANTI NAVEEN REDDY
15701A0475 NARALA NIKHIL CHANDRA REDDY
15701A0476 MELLAMPUTI NIKHITHA
15701A0477 GATTU NITHYA

15701A0478 DOMMADI PADMANABHA REDDY HEMASRI
15701A0479 CHENNUR PAVANKUMAR
15701A0480 HANCHATE PAVANSAI VALLABH
15701A0481 KUTTHURU PAVANI KUMARI
15701A0482 GOLLAPALLI PAVANKUMAR
15701A0483 NANNURU POORNACHANDRA
15701A0484 SAGILI PRANITHA

15701A0485 KANCHARLA PRASANTHI
15701A0486 AKULA PRATHYUSHA

15701A0487 MUDDENENI PREM KUMAR
15701A0488 RAMAPURAM RAKESH REDDY



15701A04A1 TANGELLA SAI DINESH
15701A04A2 GADI SAI KISHORE

15701A04A3 CHINTHAGINJALA SAI KRISHNA
15701A04A4 LINGALA SAI SASIKALA
15701A04A5 BYRISETTY SAIDIVYA
15701A04A6 GUNDLURU SAIDIVYA
15701A04A7 KOTHAPALLI SAILABANU
15701A04A8 JADAV SAIRAHUL RAO
15701A04A9 GUNDUPALLI SAMEERA
15701A04B0 MANDAPATI SATYAPRIYA
15701A04B1 MAMILLA SHANTHI

15701A04B2 MUNAGANURI SHIVA KEERTHI
15701A04B3 SREEPURAM SIVA KRISHNA
15701A04B4 MUTHYALA SIVA PAVAN KUMAR
15701A04B5 KOTLA SIVA SANKAR
15701A04B6 SURAPUREDDY SRAVANI
15701A04B7 SURTHINANI SREEKANTH
15701A04B9 ANNEM SRINIVASA REDDY
15701A04C0 KONNIPATI SUBRAMANYAM
15701A04C1 BEPAR THARANUM SULTHANA
15701A04C2 KAMATAM SUMA VARSHITHA
15701A04C3 NAGIREDDY SUMANTHA REDDY
15701A04C4 KOMARA SUSHMA

15701A04C5 CHOUDAVARAM SUSMITHA
15701A04C6 MADDINENI SWAPNA
15701A04C7 BOVILLA SWARNA



15701A04F0 KAMBHAM YELLAIAH

15705A0436 VADAPALLI SHANAWAZ
15709A0401 SHAIK AMRIN

15709A0402 BOLLAVARAM ANUSHA
15709A0403 LINGARAJU BHARGAVI
15709A0404 BATHINA BHAVANA

15709A0405 TULAVA DIVYASAI

15709A0406 A D GEETHA

15709A0407 KANUMARLAPUDI GURU VENKATA SAI KRISHNA
15709A0408 THIPPASANI LAKSHMI PRAVEENA
15709A0409 DEVIREDDY LAKSHMI SOWMYA
15709A0410 LAVAN KUMAR REDDY K B
15709A0411 BASANABOINA LAVANYA
15709A0412 YETIKADI MADHU SUDHA
15709A0413 KANAKADANDI MANISHA



Any Suggessions

Requested to conduct more training classes for placements.

Need extra Communication Skills improvement classes for rural background Students. Requested to
reduce the no. of working days, since they are in 1\VV-11, they want to prepare for competitive exams.
Requires industrial tours.

Provision of lift facility for ill health students. Need

gate glasses.

Need to increase Internship opportunities. Require

book bank facility in department Library

Combine some of the related subjects so that include another new subject. Remove

repeated topics of which are in two subjects.

Require projector in every class room.

Incorporate industry related VLSI and Embedded System courses in the curriculum. Refined the
course objectives and outcomes stated for all courses.

Impart GATE classes to final year students.

Improve GRE, TOEFL and other PSU related books in the central as well as in departmental library.
Revision of Syllabi is needed.
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)
Parents Feedback 2019

9 responses

Publish analytics

Parent Name:

9 responses

Bepar Abdul Raheem

Shaik Mohammad
BUJJAMMA K

subarayudu

Narasimhulu

Kakarla Uma Maheswara Reddy
Siva reddy

Gudise Subbarayudu

Harsha vardhan Karuru

1/8
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FreeText
Parents Feedback 2019


Occupation:

7 responses

professor

Business

Self Employed (Cooli)
farmer

self employed
Farmer

Cooly

Student Name:

8 responses

B Khadeej ul Umerah
Shaik Younus Hussain
ANJANEYULU.K

Adi Narayana
Anuradha

Akhila Kakarla

Aruna Kumari

Dileep Kumar Gudise

Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

2/8
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

Department:

8 responses

7 (87.5%)

ECE Electronics and Communication Engineering

Student Roll NO.:

9 responses

17701A0450

16701A04F8

15701A0407

15701A0401

15701A0408

15701A0403

16705A0403

15701A0425

15701A0430

3/8
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

1. How do you rate the program that your ward is undergoing in terms of
the load of the courses in different semesters?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

2. How do you rate the availability of the Text and reference books in the

Market?
@ Excellent
@ Very Good
44 4%
° @ Good
@ Average
@ Poor

9 responses

44.4%

N

4/8


Rectangle

Rectangle


Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

3. How do you rate the quality and relevance of the courses included into
the semester?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

4. How do you rate the treatment of the students by the faculty
irrespective of the background of the student that includes Gender, cast,
community creed etc. in teaching and evaluation?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N

5/8
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

5. How do you rate ambience of the AITS for effective delivery of the
academic programs?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

6. How do you rate the courses in terms of their relevance to the latest
technologies or future technologies?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

q@®

N

6/8
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

7. How do you rate the programs based on the comfort of your ward in
coping with the workload?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the quality of teaching in the AITS?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

9. How do you rate the outcomes that your ward has achieved from the
courses?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

44.4%

44 4%

@

BN

7/8
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Parents Feedback on Curriculum(2018-19)

10. How do you rate the transparency of the evaluation system in the AITS?

9 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Any other suggestion(s):

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

CURRICULUM 2018-19

22 responses

Publish analytics

1. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses provided in the
curriculum?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

2. How do you rate the syllabus of the courses in relation to the
competencies expected out of the course?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

BN

1/9
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

3. How do you rate the structure framed for entire program?

22 responses

®

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

4. How do you rate the sequence of the units in the course?

21 responses

42.9%

¢

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

5. How do you rate the allocation of the credits to the courses?

22 responses

36.4%

®

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

N
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

6. How do you rate the distribution of the contact hours among the course
components (L-T-P)?

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

40.9%

22 responses

7. How do you rate the offering of the electives in terms of their relevance
to the specialization streams?

@ EXCELLENT
36.4% @ VERY GOOD

® GooD

@ POOR

22 responses

4

N
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

8. How do you rate the electives offered in relation to the Technological
advancements?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

9. How do you rate the relevance of the Text Books and reference books by
their International recognition to the Courses?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
31.8% @® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
® POOR

N
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

10. How do you rate the sequence of the Courses that you have studied
are in sequence to what you have studied in the previous semester?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

11. Rate the Size of syllabus in terms of the load on the student

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

12. Rate the courses in terms of extra learning or self learning considering
the design of the courses

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@ VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

N
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

13. Rate the courses in terms of sequence of offering considering whether
the preceding courses have been covered.

21 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

14. How do you rate the evaluation scheme designed for each of the
course?

21 responses

@ EXCELLENT
38.1% @® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

®©

15. How do you rate the objectives stated for each of the course?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
40.9% @® VERY GOOD
@ GooD
@ POOR

®

BN

6/9
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

16. How do you rate outcomes expected out of the course?

21 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

17. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of Basic

science, Engineering science, Humanities?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

18. How do you rate the composition of the courses in terms of

Professional core, professional elective, open elective, project etc?

22 responses

36.4%

¢

BN

@ EXCELLENT
® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@ POOR

7/9
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

19. How do you rate the percentage of courses having LAB components?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

20. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments for
the LAB components?

22 responses

@ EXCELLENT
@® VERY GOOD
@ GOOD
@® POOR

1 response

@ Option 1

N

8/9
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK FORM ON CURRICULUM 2018-19

1 response

@ Option 1
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Department of ECE

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (Analysis)
Academic year: 2018-19

Department

114 responses
100
75

50

25E
0

83 (72.8%)

ECE

Program

114 responses

20

60 64
(56.1%)

40

20

1 (O.IQ%] 1 l[l}.lg%]

Ece

29
(25.4%)

2(1.8%) 3{2.6%)
|

7 (6.1%) I

B tach E. Tech B. Tech. B.TECH

B.Tech B.tech B tech

b tech



ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2019 BATCH )

Name

114 responses

NARALA NIKHIL CHANDRA REDDY

EMMADI ANIL KUMAR

B.Hari

KARURU HARSHAVARDHAN

SEEMAKURTHI GANGA VARA PRASAD

MALLEPALLI BINDU SREE

S Muhammad suhail

VUTTARKAR HRUDAY KUMAR

SURE NAVEEN KUMAR
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2019 BATCH )

Country

114 responses

150
100 110 (96.5%)
50
4@?%)
0 N
India India
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2019 BATCH )

1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

&

2. How do you rate the sequence of the courses included into the
programs?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

3. How do you rate the outcomes in relation to the course content?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2019 BATCH )

4. Rate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

5. How do you rate the offering of the electives in relation to the
Technological advancements?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

6. How do you rate the courses which are skills related suiting to the
Industry included into the programs?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

N
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2019 BATCH )

7. How do you rate the domain used for designing the experiments in terms
of the suitability of the Tools to the domain?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real
life application?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

BN
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM (2019 BATCH )

9. How do you rate the courses that you have leant in relation to your
current Job?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

10. How well did your education prepare you for your profession?

114 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

Any other suggestion(s)

114 responses

20
17 (14.9%)
15 (13.2%)
15
10 (8.8%)
10 7 (6.1%)
6 (5.9%)
5 (4.4%) 5 (5.(5'(474%)
0,
> 3(26%) M1.8%) 2 (1.8% 8202, (252/(1 8%) MW 2o(18%)
1 (4.(0: 0./ (1:(0:<P(0.9%) W W1 (1-(1:(0:17(0.9% & 11 (0.2 (M (r(e(0:9%M . (O (1>(0:9

0
Combine some... Need GATE cla... Need toincreas... Require Project... Required indust...

Increase more i... Need gate glas... No suggestions  Required Projec... Required proj /
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EMPLOYER FEEDBACK 2019

Program:

G responses

2

2 1ECH

Industry Personnel Details

T responses

KAMNIKA SGARWAL
Rechard Lobo
Kodukulia Prasad

SATYA DEWVI

Rangaiah
MANJAPPA

moullika singh

Designation/Position

7 responses

2 (28.6%)

1(14.3%)

HR
HR HEAD

B IECH

1(14.3%) 1(14.3%)

Head Talent Acquisition
SENIOR EXECUTIVE

2 {33.3%)

B lech

1(14.3%)

Senior Manager

1(14.3%)

Senior Vice Presi...



Organization

7 responses

TCS

Infosys

Cyient

AMARA RAJA

Veda IT

SMARTDV

GGK TECHNOLOGIES

1. How do you rate relevance of the courses in relation to the program?

7 responses

@ Excelient
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

2. How do you rate the sufficiency of the courses related to industry that are included in the
program?

7 responses

® Excelient
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@& Foor




3. How do you rate the competencies/outcomes in relation to the course content?

7 responses

@® Excelent
® Very Good
@ Good

® Average
@ Poor

4. How do you rate the relevance of the topics to the Industry?

T responses

@ E:xcelient
@ Very Good
& Good

® Average
® Poor

5. Rate the offering of the in relation to the specialization streams?

7 responses

@ E:celient
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

4. How do you rate the offering of the electives in relation to the Technological
adwvancements?

7 responses

@ Excelient
@ Very Good
@® Good

@ Average
@ Foor




7. How do you rate the applicability of the domains and the tools used for designing the
experiments in terms of existing practices in the Industry?

7 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

8. How do you rate the experiments in terms of their relevance to the real life

7 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Sood

@ Average
@ Foor

71.4%

2. How do you rate the proficiency of our students working with you?

7 responses

@ Excelient
@ Vvery Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Foor

10 What other courses that you suggest to be included in the

7 responses

Improve Communication Skills
COMMUNICATION SKILSS
INTERNSHIP ODPURTUNITIES
Average Communication Skills
HARDWARE PROGRAMMIMNG

T IMPROVE TRAIMNING SKILLS FOR PLACEMENTS

curriculum? Any other suggesticn(s)

O responses

Mo responses yet for this question.



